
Go-Ahead Würzburg-Heilbronn-Stuttgart
Expressnahverkehr Frankenbahn

Seite 1/2

RE Würzburg > Heilbronn > Stuttgart Expressnahverkehr Frankenbahn
Verkehrsmittel GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA
Zugnummer 19091 19057 19059 19061 19063 19065 19067 19069 19071 19073 19075 19077 19079 19081 19083 19085
Linie RB 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8
Verkehrstage 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05.

0,0 Würzburg Hbf ab 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:38 14:37 15:38 16:37 17:38 18:37 19:37 20:37
2,5 Würzburg Süd | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
9,8 Reichenberg | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

16,0 Geroldshausen | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
22,9 Kirchheim (Unterfr) | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
25,5 Gaubüttelbrunn X | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
27,6 Wittighausen | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
32,8 Zimmern X | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
36,3 Grünsfeld | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
40,8 Gerlachsheim X | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
43,2 Lauda an 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08
43,2 Lauda ab 7:04 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09
45,6 Königshofen (Baden) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
55,2 Boxberg-Wölchingen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
66,2 Eubigheim | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
73,3 Rosenberg (Baden) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
78,0 Osterburken an 7:29 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30
78,0 Osterburken ab 7:30 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31
82,0 Adelsheim Ost X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
85,2 Sennfeld X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
88,9 Roigheim X 7:38 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
95,0 Möckmühl 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43
98,4 Züttlingen X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

101,3 Siglingen X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
104,9 Neudenau | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
106,5 Herbolzheim (Jagst) X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
111,2 Untergriesheim X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
116,3 Bad Friedrichshall Hbf an 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
116,3 Bad Friedrichshall Hbf ab 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01
121,9 Neckarsulm 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06
126,1 Heilbronn Sülmertor       Zusatzhalt 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09
127,6 Heilbronn Hbf                 Halt entfällt an X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
127,6 Heilbronn Hbf                 Halt entfällt ab X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
133,6 Nordheim (Württ) X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
139,5 Lauffen (Neckar) 6:07 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
144,9 Kirchheim (Neckar) 6:11 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
148,0 Walheim (Württ) 6:14 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
150,2 Besigheim 6:17 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
157,1 Bietigheim-Bissingen an 6:23 8:32 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:31 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
157,1 Bietigheim-Bissingen ab 6:25 8:33 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32
166,7 Ludwigsburg 6:33 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:41 21:40 22:40
180,7 Stuttgart Hbf an 6:43 8:53 9:57 10:53 11:57 12:53 13:50 14:53 15:50 16:53 17:57 18:53 19:50 20:53 21:53 22:53

X Halt entfällt 
8:09 Zusatzhalt

Stand: 07.05.2021



Go-Ahead Stuttgart-Heilbronn-Würzburg
Expressnahverkehr Frankenbahn

Seite 2/2

RE Stuttgart > Heilbronn > Würzburg Expressnahverkehr Frankenbahn 
Verkehrsmittel GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA GA
Zugnummer 19056 19058 19060 19062 19064 19066 19068 19070 19072 19074 19076 19078 19080 19082 19084 19086 19090 19090
Linie RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RE 8 RB 8 RB 8

Verkehrstage 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 15.05. 14.05. - 
15.05. 16.05.

0,0 Stuttgart Hbf ab 6:05 7:07 8:08 9:08 10:11 11:06 12:11 13:08 14:08 15:05 16:11 17:11 18:08 19:07 20:12 21:15 23:19 23:19
14,0 Ludwigsburg 6:15 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:19 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:19 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:22 21:26 23:29 23:29
23,6 Bietigheim-Bissingen an 6:22 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:26 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:26 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:33 23:35 23:35
23,6 Bietigheim-Bissingen ab 6:22 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:34 23:36 23:36
30,5 Besigheim 6:27 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:39 23:41 23:41
32,7 Walheim (Württ) 6:30 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:42 23:44 23:44
35,8 Kirchheim (Neckar) 6:33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:45 23:47 23:47
41,2 Lauffen (Neckar) 6:37 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:49 23:51 23:51
47,1 Nordheim (Württ) 6:42 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 21:54 X 23:56
53,1 Heilbronn Hbf                Halt entfällt an X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0:01
53,1 Heilbronn Hbf                Halt entfällt ab X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
54,6 Heilbronn Sülmertor     Zusatzhalt 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13.49 14.49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 22:03 X X
58,8 Neckarsulm 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 22:07 X X
64,4 Bad Friedrichshall Hbf an 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 22:11
64,4 Bad Friedrichshall Hbf ab 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 22:12
69,5 Untergriesheim X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
74,2 Herbolzheim (Jagst) X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
75,8 Neudenau | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
79,4 Siglingen X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
82,3 Züttlingen X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
85,7 Möckmühl 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:14 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:29
91,8 Roigheim X | | | | | | 13:19 | | | | | | | | |
95,5 Sennfeld X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
98,7 Adelsheim Ost X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

102,7 Osterburken an 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:40
102,7 Osterburken ab 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:42
107,4 Rosenberg (Baden) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
114,5 Eubigheim | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
125,5 Boxberg-Wölchingen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
135,1 Königshofen (Baden) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
137,5 Lauda an 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 23:05
137,5 Lauda ab 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 23:06
139,9 Gerlachsheim X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
144,4 Grünsfeld | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
147,9 Zimmern X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
153,1 Wittighausen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
155,2 Gaubüttelbrunn X | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
157,9 Kirchheim (Unterfr) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
164,7 Geroldshausen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
170,9 Reichenberg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
178,2 Würzburg Süd | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
180,7 Würzburg Hbf an 8:20 9:21 10:21 11:20 12:21 13:20 14:21 15:20 16:20 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:19 22:20 23:36

 
X Halt entfällt 

8:09 Zusatzhalt

Druckdatum: 07.05.2021


	NWH-TS 2021
	TS-NWH 2021

